110
Ca
bi
ne
t L
oc
ks
Features

.65"
[16.51mm]
How to Order
SERIES MODEL COLOR KEY OVERRIDE
KS – M – B – K1
KS -M Mechanical B   Black _(blank)  No SFIC or Blank Plastic
Core (standard)
K1  SFIC Medeco X4 Cylinder &
2 Keys (1 control & 1 user)
CAM
Length
CAM
Depth
BACK SIDE
• NOTE: Please reference the ”KS Rack Compatibility Matrix”
for the most up to date list of compatible server cabinets.
PART NO. CAM CAM LENGTH CAM DEPTH
Included 38mm – 4
(standard)
1-1/2"
[38mm]
1"
[25.4mm]
KS-CAM38 38mm – 5
(optional)
1-1/2"
[38mm]
1-1/10"
[28mm]
KS-CAM45 45mm – 1
(optional)
1-3/4"